
PACHET PRODUSE DE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE CURENTA

I.D.: 45332417

Data publicarii	31.03.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.281,29 RON - 7.281,29 RON

Descriere: ciment structo 20kg 10.09/bc 250x10.09=2522.50 plasa sudata 6mm 92.44/bc 15x92.44=1386.60 surub 8mm/7cm 2.53/bc 300x2.53=759 surub 8mm/5cm 1.68/bc 200x1.68=336 piulite 8mm 0.42/bc 500x0.42=210 saibe 8mm 0.42/bc 500x0.42=210 vopsea kober 0.75 gri 15.13/bc 40x15.13=605.20 diluant 1l 9.25/bc 22x9.25=203.50 pensule 5cm 4.21/bc 12x4.21=50.52 burghiu 16mm pt fier 31.10/bc 6x31.10=186.60 burghiu 8mm pt fier 29.42/bc 4x29.42=117.68 ciocan 1kg 29.42/bc 2x29.42=58.84 electrozi 2.5 14.29/kg 30x14.29=428.70 sarma 3mm 5.89/kg 35x5.89=205.15
